Adobe Campaign Classic Developer Certified Professional

Adobe AD0-E313

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 81

Buy Premium PDF

https://dumpsqueen.com

support@dumpsqueen.com

dumpsqueen.com

QUESTION NO: 1

An Adobe Campaign operator is included in the Workflow Supervisors Operator Group, and is required to have Administrator access for one week only. What would be the best practice to overload the operator's existing rights?

- A. Assign the admin named right
- B. Remove all rights from the operator
- C. Remove the operator from the Workflow Supervisors
- **D.** Add the operator to the admin Operator Group

ANSWER: C

QUESTION NO: 2

A Campaign developer notices that a workflow scheduled to run daily and create a customer list is associated to a campaign marked as Finished.

What explains the outcome of the next scheduled workflow run?

- A. The workflow continues to run, but the list is NOT created as configured.
- B. The workflow does NOT run regardless of the schedule until the campaign end date is adjusted.
- C. The developer must copy the workflow into a new campaign and reschedule the new workflow.
- D. The workflow continues to run as scheduled and creates the list as configured.

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 3

Which two attributes need to be configured in order to create an External Account of type 5FTP? Choose the two correct answers.

- A. Access Key
- B. Encryption
- C. Server
- D. Account
- E. Channel

ANSWER: A B

QUESTION NO: 4

While uploading a file in Campaign, a developer needs to ensure that the rejects from the input file are captured in the external file. How would they do this?

- A. White using data loading (die) option, choose Reject Management and add the reject file name
- B. Use Auto Detect format and the rejection will be added automatically
- C. Select Click here to change the file format use Error Processing, and add the reject file name
- D. Define the file name in the target database using default or external database option

ANSWER: C

QUESTION NO: 5

Form Renderings set the style sheet used to format HTML content Where are they used? Choose the two correct answers.

- A. In Custom Reports
- B. In the Digital Content Editor
- C. In Web Applications and Surveys
- D. In Campaign Input forms
- E. In the Default Email Delivery Editor

ANSWER: C D

QUESTION NO: 6

Which file formats are recommended lo use in the 'Data Loading (file)* activity? Choose the two correct answers.

- A. .doc
- B. .txt
- C. .html
- D. .xml
- E. .csv

ANSWER: BE

QUESTION NO: 7

A Campaign developer needs to run a newly created campaign workflow. The workflow fails with the following error: "The schema specified in the transition is not compatible with schema "nms:recipient" specified in the delivery - they must be identical".

Which steps should the Campaign developer take to resolve this error?

- A. Create a new target that matches the default schema of the workflow.
- **B.** Unconditionally stop and restart the workflow.
- **C.** Delete the email delivery and re-add it into the workflow.
- **D.** Change the targeting dimension to the recipient schema prior to the delivery.

ANSWER: A

Explanation:

Reference: https://experienceleaguecommunities.adobe.com/t5/adobe-campaign-classic/campaign-from-list- not-linked-to-recipient-table/td-p/307501

QUESTION NO: 8

Which two services are deployed only on a mid-sourcing instance in a hybrid installation setup? (Choose two.)

- A. Redirection Service (webmdl)
- B. Workflow engine (wfserver)
- C. Delivery Service (mta)
- **D.** Bounce email management Service (inMail)

ANSWER: C D

Explanation:

Reference: https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/campaign-classic/using/installing-campaign-classic/ deployment-types-/mid-sourcing-deployment.html

QUESTION NO: 9

A developer is building a campaign that selects recipients the day after recipients contact customer support and send the same email content regardless of day of execution.

A different delivery ID must be associated with each day's send for campaign analysis.

How should the Campaign developer meet the analysis requirements with the minimum daily maintenance?

A. Leverage a Continuous delivery

- **B.** Leverage a Recurring delivery
- C. Create an Email delivery and re-execute each day
- **D.** Create a new Email delivery each day

ANSWER: 0	;
-----------	---

QUESTION NO: 10

Adobe Campaign has out-of-the-box namespaces. What are two of these namespaces? Choose the two correct answers.

- A. xtn
- B. ncm
- C. xkt
- D. xtk
- E. nca

ANSWER: A D